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Position Other Positions Held
Assessor

Chief Assessor

Auditor Appraiser

Sr. Assessor

Sr. Appraiser

Appraiser Technician
Data Control Supervisor
Assistant Appraiser
Cadastral Drafter |

Data Control Supervisor
Administrative Clerk

Extra Help Assessor

County

Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County

Lassen County

Department

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

Total Wages

$104,362
$61,868
$60,928
$52,011
$51,794
$39,094
$38,253
$37,990
$35,443
$23,111
$15,086
$2,984



