	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assessor		Lassen County	Assessor	\$104,362
2.	Chief Assessor		Lassen County	Assessor	\$61,868
3.	Auditor Appraiser		Lassen County	Assessor	\$60,928
4.	Sr. Assessor		Lassen County	Assessor	\$52,011
5.	Sr. Appraiser		Lassen County	Assessor	\$51,794
6.	Appraiser Technician		Lassen County	Assessor	\$39,094
7.	Data Control Supervisor		Lassen County	Assessor	\$38,253
8.	Assistant Appraiser		Lassen County	Assessor	\$37,990
9.	Cadastral Drafter I		Lassen County	Assessor	\$35,443
10.	Data Control Supervisor		Lassen County	Assessor	\$23,111
11.	Administrative Clerk		Lassen County	Assessor	\$15,086
12.	Extra Help Assessor		Lassen County	Assessor	\$2,984